
Campionato Italiano a Squadre
Categoria Ragazze/i

Programma gare del giorno 12/06/2016 parte 1
CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

200 m Stile Libero - RAGAZZE
Serie 3

3 CAMPAGNOLI Silvia 2002 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte
4 SORRENTINO Angela 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'31.48
5 SOSSO Irene 2003 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2'32.20
6 COBIT Monika 2002 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car

Serie 2
1 MARCONI Benedetta 2002 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 2'25.00
2 PERRUNA Claudia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 2'24.14
3 MOSCA Giulia 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'20.40 *
4 ANDREOLI Beatrice 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'13.51 *
5 BORGOGNO Vittoria 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'15.02
6 MAZZOLENI Stefania 2003 ITA Bergamo Swim Team 2'23.47 *
7 BLIND Estelle 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 2'24.30 *
8 FIAMIGI Elena 2002 ITA Canottieri Milano 2'28.30 *

Serie 1
1 NOCERA Ludovica 2002 ITA DDS ssd 2'11.00 *
2 RATTI Martina 2003 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 2'10.83 *
3 DE ROSA Rebecca 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'10.21 *
4 BIASIBETTI Helena 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'05.26 *
5 COSTAMAGNA Noemi 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 2'08.62
6 LOVERA Valentina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'10.56 *
7 MANFREDI Ginevra 2003 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 2'11.00
8 BALDINI Michela 2003 ITA Team Insubrika asd 2'11.72 *

200 m Stile Libero - RAGAZZI
Serie 3

2 ROMANO Alessandro 2001 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2'24.80 *
3 BIANCHI Alexander 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'15.33 *
4 PROCOPIO Diego 2001 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 2'14.09 *
5 BELVISO Stefano 2001 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 2'14.71 *
6 BINCOLETTO Alessandro 2002 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 2'17.22 *
7 ZANLUNGO Tommaso 2001 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte

Serie 2
1 FRANZINI TIBALDEO Orland 2001 ITA Canottieri Milano 2'11.75 *
2 STUANI Riccardo 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 2'08.75 *
3 RIZZO Gabriele 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'05.01
4 VANDANESI Alberto 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'02.33
5 VIARENGO Alessandro 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'02.86 *
6 RIGOSELLI Mattia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 2'07.51
7 SCAGLIONE Lorenzo 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'10.32
8 CASSIBBA Lorenzo 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 2'12.68

Serie 1
1 ARIOLI Davide 2002 ITA DDS ssd 2'01.72 *
2 MELILLI Riccardo 2000 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'01.33 *
3 LABRUZZO Thomas 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'59.00 *
4 BURDISSO Federico 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 1'55.43
5 VASILE William 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'58.03 *
6 ZERBI Maikol 2000 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 2'00.00
7 PUPPI Gabriele 2000 ITA Team Insubrika asd 2'01.51 *
8 ZAPPETTINI Nicolo' Virgi 2000 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 2'01.88 *
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100 m Dorso - RAGAZZE
Serie 3

3 CALCAGNO Alice Clotilde 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'19.66 *
4 VANONI Chiara 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'16.95
5 CERVO Erika 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'17.60 *
6 FERRARI Giulia 2002 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte

Serie 2
1 LUCCHINI Sara 2002 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 1'14.60 *
2 GUERRIERO Lucrezia 2002 ITA Canottieri Milano 1'12.00
3 MERETTI Benedetta 2002 ITA DDS ssd 1'11.04 *
4 CERRUTI MICLET Matilde 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'10.06 *
5 PAGLIERO Anna 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'10.65 *
6 CARAVINA Martina 2003 ITA Bergamo Swim Team 1'11.37 *
7 LANGELLA Alessia 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'12.61 *
8 PIPINO Miriam 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'15.31 *

Serie 1
1 BERGAMIN Kaitlyn Mary 2002 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'09.22 *
2 PICCININI Daniela 2002 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'07.26
3 AUDISIO Alysia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'06.23 *
4 MONTANARI Veronica 2002 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 1'03.50
5 CIRCI Roberta 2002 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 1'04.43 *
6 MENICUCCI Emma Virginia 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'06.27 *
7 BARCIA Fabiana 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'09.10 *
8 GASTALDI Anita 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'09.85 *

100 m Dorso - RAGAZZI
Serie 3

2 MARRARI Luca 2000 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'11.78
3 DE LUCIA Daniel 2001 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'10.62
4 GIANNONI Tommaso 2000 ITA Canottieri Milano 1'08.00 *
5 MAROLLI Paolo 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'10.00 *
6 LOPEZ Andrea 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'10.63 *
7 PICCARDO Matteo 2001 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte

Serie 2
1 QUADRO Matias 2002 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'07.06
2 PUOTI Filippo 2002 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 1'06.50 *
3 OGLIARI Massimo 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 1'05.53
4 COSMAI Lorenzo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'04.34 *
5 BURZIO Giacomo 2000 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'04.90 *
6 MORLACCHI Leonardo 2002 ITA DDS ssd 1'05.60 *
7 SARETTO Francesco 2000 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'06.69 *
8 CUCCHI Thomas 2000 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'07.55 *

Serie 1
1 TOSETTO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'03.34 *
2 GRANATO Andrea 2001 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'02.37 *
3 PAPA Salvatore 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'00.86 *
4 GORGERINO Davide 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 59.27
5 MAURIZI Cristiano 2000 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 1'00.82 *
6 DE PAOLI Emanuele 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'02.02 *
7 ZAPPAROLI Loris 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'03.25 *
8 ABBIO Andrea 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'03.58 *

100 m Rana - RAGAZZE
Serie 3

3 GENINATTI CRICH Anja 2003 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'42.10
4 ZANINI Elisa Alessandra 2002 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'26.00
5 PELIZZA Beatrice 2002 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte 1'27.25
6 PEREGO Emma 2003 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car
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Serie 2
1 BOVETTI Camilla 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'22.94 *
2 BIANCO Camilla 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'22.56 *
3 FRIGGIERI Chiara 2002 ITA DDS ssd 1'22.20 *
4 BAIARDI Giulia Chiara 2002 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 1'18.20 *
5 GUARISO Giulia 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'19.88 *
6 SCUDELETTI Angelica 2003 ITA Bergamo Swim Team 1'22.46 *
7 GIAMBERINI Giulia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'22.62 *
8 LAZZARI Anita 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'24.20 *

Serie 1
1 ORTONE Chiara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'18.04 *
2 FIORITO Valentina 2002 ITA Canottieri Milano 1'17.20 *
3 ZECCHINATO Veronica 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'14.73
4 CAROFALO Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'13.00 *
5 CAMPOLUCCI Giulia 2002 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 1'13.71 *
6 CASTELLI DESANTIS Elettr 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'16.25
7 DAFFARA Matilde 2002 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'17.63 *
8 MANGIALARDI Giulia 2003 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'18.12 *

100 m Rana - RAGAZZI
Serie 3

2 CAIMMI Jacopo 2000 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte
3 MATTIAUDA Francesco 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 1'20.12 *
4 MORELLI Alessandro 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'19.18
5 GODUTI Gabriele 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'19.74 *
6 ZANDARIN Gabriele 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'22.60 *
7 FERRARIO Marco 2000 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car

Serie 2
1 BREGA Alessandro 2002 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'16.85 *
2 ALLEGRETTI Andrea 2000 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'15.51 *
3 VORRARO Alessandro 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'13.80 *
4 MUSELLA Nicola 2001 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'11.70 *
5 BESIA Christian 2000 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 1'13.60 *
6 RICCHIARDI Filippo 2001 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'15.35 *
7 RUSCA Simone 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'16.51 *
8 POLLONI Edoardo 2002 ITA DDS ssd 1'17.60 *

Serie 1
1 BORTOLOZZO Diego 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'10.47 *
2 GRIMALDI Errico 2001 ITA Canottieri Milano 1'09.40 *
3 ZANFRINI Alessandro 2001 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 1'07.60 *
4 TORRENGO Simone 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'05.21 *
5 CRESTO FERRINO Davide 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'07.03 *
6 FUSCO Alessandro 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'07.71 *
7 SCAMPINI Riccardo 2000 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'09.76 *
8 MACRI' Umberto 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'11.21

50 m Stile Libero - RAGAZZE
Serie 3

3 FITTIPALDI Lucia 2002 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte
4 MARRA Alice 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto 31.88 *
5 MANGANO Fabiola 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 32.50 *
6 MORETTO Vanessa 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as

Serie 2
1 PREVITALI Chiara 2003 ITA Bergamo Swim Team 30.54 *
2 GASTALDI Anita 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 29.96 *
3 VAIENTI Costanza 2002 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 29.10 *
4 DELL'AVVOCATO Martina 2002 ITA Canottieri Milano 29.00 *
5 SEGAGNI Gaia 2003 ITA DDS ssd 29.10 *
6 FREGGIARO Rachele 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 29.52 *
7 RADINA Sara 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 30.01 *
8 PELIZZOLI Benedetta 2003 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 30.98
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Serie 1
1 CERBINO Silvia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 29.00
2 QUARA' Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.38 *
3 CIELO Alessia 2003 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 27.55 *
4 MENICUCCI Emma Virginia 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.28 *
5 VALLE Carola 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 26.75
6 PONTAROLLO Iris 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.59 *
7 FIORI Livia Elisa 2002 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 28.94
8 VENTURA Giulia 2003 ITA Team Insubrika asd 29.00

50 m Stile Libero - RAGAZZI
Serie 3

2 ROMANO Alessandro 2001 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 29.44 *
3 CERBINO Filippo 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 27.80 *
4 DE SIMONE Fabio 2000 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 27.33 *
5 MANCINI Gabriele 2002 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 27.80 *
6 VAIOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 29.15
7 CANNATA Giorgio 2000 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte

Serie 2
1 LOPES Pietro 2001 ITA Canottieri Milano 27.10 *
2 RIGOSELLI Mattia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 26.64
3 SCHILLACI Daniele 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 26.41 *
4 VISMARA Lorenzo 2001 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 25.96 *
5 OGLIARI Massimo 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 26.01
6 GAMBARETTI Giacomo 2000 ITA Team Insubrika asd 26.61 *
7 BOLOGNINI Alessio 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 27.09 *
8 ARIOLI Matteo 2000 ITA DDS ssd 27.30 *

Serie 1
1 SEMPLICI Matteo 2000 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 25.88 *
2 RETTA Alessandro 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 25.62 *
3 MONGE Alessio 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 25.59 *
4 PAPA Salvatore 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 24.54 *
5 SALUTA Luca 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.00
6 BOUVET Maxim 2000 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 25.59 *
7 RAVEDONI Giuliano Franco 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 25.70 *
8 FUSCO Alessandro 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 25.91 *

200 m Farfalla - RAGAZZE
Serie 3

3 FERRERO Annalisa 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as
4 VELATI Aurora 2003 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 3'02.00
5 BONCALDO Silvia 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto

Serie 2
1 CIPRO Anna 2003 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2'53.98 *
2 COMELLI Gaia 2002 ITA Canottieri Milano 2'48.30 *
3 RIPOLDI Greta 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 2'47.30 *
4 PERIOTTO Andrea Virginia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'42.77 *
5 MOLINATTO Alice 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'43.46 *
6 PRESTIA Angelica 2002 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte 2'48.17
7 CORTI Arianna 2003 ITA Bergamo Swim Team 2'52.99 *
8 MIGLIORINI Alessia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 2'54.39

Serie 1
1 CAPOTOSTI Chiara 2002 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 2'38.30 *
2 CAROFALO Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'26.13 *
3 FERRARI Federica 2003 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 2'25.00
4 MARGNI Dolores 2002 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 2'21.87 *
5 MORO Ilaria 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'23.71 *
6 BALDINI Michela 2003 ITA Team Insubrika asd 2'25.89 *
7 MOSCA Giulia 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'38.17
8 BRACESCO Giulia 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'39.05
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200 m Farfalla - RAGAZZI
Serie 3

2 BIASIOTTO Filippo 2001 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
3 BELLINO Gabriele 2001 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'36.69
4 MOCCIA Julian David 2000 ITA Canottieri Milano 2'30.75 *
5 LOFARO Jacopo 2001 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2'31.47 *
6 DI GANGI Stefano 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'37.13

Serie 2
1 VEZZINI Andrea 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 2'23.75 *
2 BRUNO Luca 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'22.01 *
3 TOMASI Riccardo 2000 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte 2'19.56
4 MARGARINI Riccardo 2000 ITA Team Insubrika asd 2'18.86 *
5 ZERBI Maikol 2000 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 2'19.00
6 GIRAUDI Leonardo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'21.44 *
7 BOSETTI Valentino 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 2'22.79
8 PEANO Federico 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'25.28 *

Serie 1
1 POLLONI Thomas 2000 ITA DDS ssd 2'16.75 *
2 OBERTO Andrea 2000 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 2'14.29 *
3 BERTA Mario 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 2'12.61 *
4 LABRUZZO Thomas 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'08.18 *
5 LONGO Andrea 2000 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 2'12.26
6 SIRONI Alessandro 2000 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 2'13.62 *
7 OBERTA PAGET Alessio 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'15.04 *
8 RIZZO Gabriele 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'17.70 *

400 m Misti - RAGAZZE
Serie 3

3 CAMPAGNOLI Silvia 2002 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte
4 MANGIALARDI Giulia 2003 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 5'39.35 *
5 RIPOLDI Greta 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 5'39.80 *
6 VICENTINI Sofia Chiara 2003 ITA Canottieri Milano

Serie 2
1 CAMUSSO Elisabetta 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 5'33.79
2 BARAVALLE Gaia 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 5'31.96
3 BAIARDI Giulia Chiara 2002 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 5'29.80 *
4 GIAMBERINI Giulia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 5'26.02 *
5 BIANCO Camilla 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 5'28.10
6 MANGONE Elisa 2002 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 5'31.88
7 QUARGENTAN Viola 2002 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 5'32.66
8 LOI Francesca 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'38.49 *

Serie 1
1 REALI Angelica 2003 ITA DDS ssd 5'20.30 *
2 COSTAMAGNA Noemi 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 5'15.64 *
3 AUDISIO Alysia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 5'11.26 *
4 PATETTA Ludovica 2002 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 5'03.34 *
5 DAFFARA Matilde 2002 ITA Team Insubrika asd 5'09.40 *
6 CARUSO Cristina 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 5'14.39 *
7 MAINARDI Margherita 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 5'17.56 *
8 LOCATELLI Gloria 2002 ITA Bergamo Swim Team 5'22.21 *

400 m Misti - RAGAZZI
Serie 3

2 PEIRONE Andrea 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as
3 BREGA Alessandro 2002 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 5'40.00
4 RE Francesco 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 5'18.46
5 RICCA Francesco 2000 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 5'22.33
6 FRANZINI TIBALDEO Orland 2001 ITA Canottieri Milano
7 GRENGHI Tommaso 2001 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte
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Serie 2
1 BRINGIOTTI Matteo 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 5'12.42 *
2 ORLANDINI Riccardo 2001 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 5'05.24
3 DE DOMINICIS Guglielmo 2000 ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 5'04.37 *
4 PAOLETTI Luca 2000 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'55.00
5 PUPPI Gabriele 2000 ITA Team Insubrika asd 4'56.52 *
6 CARAMELLINO Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 5'04.93
7 BRUNO Luca 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 5'06.91 *
8 SCAGLIONE Lorenzo 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 5'14.95 *

Serie 1
1 MELILLI Riccardo 2000 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 4'50.14
2 FERRARIO Marco 2000 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 4'48.97
3 VANDANESI Alberto 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'42.85 *
4 TORRENGO Simone 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'36.83 *
5 GORGERINO Davide 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'40.53 *
6 TOSETTO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'47.46
7 ARIOLI Matteo 2000 ITA DDS ssd 4'50.05 *
8 STUANI Riccardo 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 4'52.06

4x100 m Stile Libero - RAGAZZE
Serie 3

3 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
PIPINO Miriam 2002 ITA
SOSSO Irene 2003 ITA
RADINA Sara 2002 ITA
GORGA Rachele 2002 ITA

4 Aquatica Torino ssd ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 4'25.00
FREGGIARO Rachele 2002 ITA
LUSSO Elisa 2003 ITA
PINZONE Nadia 2003 ITA
CAMUSSO Elisabetta 2003 ITA

5 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as
FERRERO Annalisa 2002 ITA
GENINATTI CRICH Anja 2003 ITA
MORETTO Vanessa 2002 ITA
PAGLIERO Anna 2002 ITA

6 Asti Nuoto ITA Asti Nuoto
MARRA Alice 2002 ITA
DOGLIOTTI Sveva 2003 ITA
SORRENTINO Angela 2002 ITA
BONCALDO Silvia 2002 ITA

Serie 2
1 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Cort ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte 4'25.00

FITTIPALDI Lucia 2002 ITA
FERRARI Federica 2003 ITA
PELIZZA Beatrice 2002 ITA
PRESTIA Angelica 2002 ITA

2 Canottieri Milano ITA Canottieri Milano 4'22.00
FIAMIGI Elena 2002 ITA
GUERRIERO Lucrezia 2002 ITA
COMELLI Gaia 2002 ITA
DELL'AVVOCATO Martina 2002 ITA

3 Sisport Spa ssd ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'18.00
ZANCAN Elisa 2002 ITA
ANDREOLI Beatrice 2002 ITA
PINNA Giulia 2002 ITA
VERBIC Erica 2002 ITA

4 Team Insubrika asd ITA Team Insubrika asd 4'17.00
PREVIDE Camilla 2002 ITA
VENTURA Giulia 2003 ITA
GRASSI Simona 2002 ITA
ALBERTI Sofia 2003 ITA

5 Bergamo Swim Team ITA Bergamo Swim Team 4'18.00
CARAVINA Martina 2003 ITA
PREVITALI Chiara 2003 ITA
LOCATELLI Gloria 2002 ITA
MAZZOLENI Stefania 2003 ITA

6 Sport Time ssd - Alzano ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 4'20.00
PICCININI Daniela 2002 ITA
ZANINI Elisa Alessandra 2002 ITA
FERRARI Federica 2003 ITA
MANGONE Elisa 2002 ITA

7 CSR Granda ssd ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'24.00
MOLINATTO Alice 2002 ITA
CHIERICI Anna 2002 ITA
GIACHINO Demetra 2002 ITA
BORGOGNO Vittoria 2002 ITA
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8 Nuoto Club Brebbia ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 4'25.00
CERBINO Silvia 2003 ITA
CERVO Erika 2002 ITA
LAZZARI Anita 2003 ITA
BLIND Estelle 2002 ITA

Serie 1
1 DDS ssd ITA DDS ssd 4'06.00

NOCERA Ludovica 2002 ITA
SEGAGNI Gaia 2003 ITA
FRIGGIERI Chiara 2002 ITA
MACCAZZOLA Sara 2003 ITA

2 Gestisport Coop ssd - Ca ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 4'04.00
GIANETTONI Greta 2002 ITA
COBIT Monika 2002 ITA
VAIENTI Costanza 2002 ITA
MONTANARI Veronica 2002 ITA

3 TEAM LOMBARDIA ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 4'01.00
CIELO Alessia 2003 ITA
MARGNI Dolores 2002 ITA
CAMPOLUCCI Giulia 2002 ITA
CIRCI Roberta 2002 ITA

4 Rari Nantes Legnano ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 4.00
MANGANO Fabiola 2003 ITA
VERRASTRO Giorgia 2002 ITA
VANONI Chiara 2002 ITA
PERRUNA Claudia 2003 ITA

5 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO Centro Nuoto Torino 3'59.90
BUONGIORNO Francesca 2002 ITA
CECCHETTO Alice 2002 ITA
PONTAROLLO Iris 2003 ITA
DE ROSA Rebecca 2002 ITA

6 Dynamic Sport ITA Dynamic Sport 4'02.00
VALLE Carola 2003 ITA
BIASIBETTI Helena 2002 ITA
ORTONE Chiara 2002 ITA
MORO Ilaria 2002 ITA

7 Rari Nantes Torino ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'05.00
QUARA' Giulia 2002 ITA
LOVERA Valentina 2002 ITA
RANGONI Sofia 2003 ITA
BONFANTI Letizia 2003 ITA

8 Nuotatori Milanesi ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'11.00
MANFREDI Ginevra 2003 ITA
FIOM Livia 2001 ITA
LUCCHINI Sara 2002 ITA
TRIPODI Carlotta 2002 ITA

4x100 m Stile Libero - RAGAZZI
Serie 3

2 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as
DE LUCIA Daniel 2001 ITA
VAIOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA
BELVISO Stefano 2001 ITA
PETRUZZIELLO Lorenzo 2002 ITA

3 Nuoto Club Brebbia ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 4'15.00
CERBINO Filippo 2001 ITA
MAROLLI Paolo 2002 ITA
ZANDARIN Gabriele 2002 ITA
VEZZINI Andrea 2002 ITA

4 Canottieri Milano ITA Canottieri Milano 4'05.00
LOPES Pietro 2001 ITA
BONASSISA Pietro 2001 ITA
MOCCIA Julian David 2000 ITA
FRANZINI TIBALDEO Orland 2001 ITA

5 Asti Nuoto ITA Asti Nuoto 4'05.00
ALLEGRETTI Andrea 2000 ITA
CUCCHI Thomas 2000 ITA
SCHILLACI Daniele 2001 ITA
CANNELLA Mattia 2001 ITA

6 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
RICCA Francesco 2000 ITA
LOPEZ Andrea 2002 ITA
ROMANO Alessandro 2001 ITA
LOFARO Jacopo 2001 ITA
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Serie 2
1 Swimming Club Alessandri ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 3'59.00

TONELLI Lorenzo 2000 ITA
CASSIBBA Lorenzo 2001 ITA
QUADRO Matias 2002 ITA
PELLATI Francesco 2000 ITA

2 BLU SPORT Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 3'58.00
OBERTO Andrea 2000 ITA
ORLANDINI Riccardo 2001 ITA
DE SIMONE Fabio 2000 ITA
MARRARI Luca 2000 ITA

3 Dinamica Sport ssd ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 3'55.00
MANCINI Gabriele 2002 ITA
MOLLO Nicolo' 2002 ITA
OJEDA MORAN Luigi Gabrie 2001 ITA
BURZIO Giacomo 2000 ITA

4 Nuotatori Milanesi ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 3'50.00
DE FALCO  Alessandro 2002 ITA
ZAMBELLI Riccardo 2001 ITA
GRASSI Andrea 2001 ITA
SEMPLICI Matteo 2000 ITA

5 CSR Granda ssd ITA CSR Granda ssd 3'51.00
MONGE Alessio 2000 ITA
BARROERO Luigi 2000 ITA
PEANO Federico 2000 ITA
BRANDIMARTE Simone 2001 ITA

6 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 3'55.00
BINCOLETTO Alessandro 2002 ITA
BIASIOTTO Filippo 2001 ITA
SARETTO Francesco 2000 ITA
BOUVET Maxim 2000 ITA

7 Aquatica Torino ssd ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 3'58.90
BOLOGNINI Alessio 2002 ITA
BIANCHI Alexander 2001 ITA
FERRO Luca 2002 ITA
GODUTI Gabriele 2002 ITA

8 Rari Nantes Legnano ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 3'59.91
TONELLOTTO Alberto 2001 ITA
MENGHINI Nicolo' 2000 ITA
COSMAI Lorenzo 2000 ITA
BOSETTI Valentino 2001 ITA

Serie 1
1 Team Insubrika asd ITA Team Insubrika asd 3'50.00

GAMBARETTI Giacomo 2000 ITA
GRANATO Andrea 2001 ITA
COMOLI Giorgio 2000 ITA
NICOLETTI Gianluca 2002 ITA

2 Sisport Spa ssd ITA Sisport Spa ssd 3'48.00
CASTAGNA Federico 2001 ITA
RETTA Alessandro 2000 ITA
LABRUZZO Thomas 2000 ITA
FASOLO Fabio 2001 ITA

3 Rari Nantes Torino ITA Rari Nantes Torino 3'41.00
CUPITO' Gianluca 2001 ITA
GIRAUDI Leonardo 2002 ITA
VASILE William 2000 ITA
CAROZZO Matteo 2000 ITA

4 Gestisport Coop ssd - Ca ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 3'40.00
VARGIU Dhanyl 2000 ITA
BURDISSO Alessandro 2000 ITA
OGLIARI Massimo 2001 ITA
BURDISSO Federico 2001 ITA

5 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO Centro Nuoto Torino 3'40.00
COMETTO Alessio 2000 ITA
OBERTA PAGET Alessio 2001 ITA
VIARENGO Alessandro 2000 ITA
SALUTA Luca 2000 ITA

6 TEAM LOMBARDIA ITA SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia 3'44.00
MAURIZI Cristiano 2000 ITA
DE DOMINICIS Guglielmo 2000 ITA
ZAPPETTINI Nicolo' Virgi 2000 ITA
VISMARA Lorenzo 2001 ITA

7 Dynamic Sport ITA Dynamic Sport 3'49.00
RAVEDONI Giuliano Franco 2000 ITA
DENNI Sebastiano 2001 ITA
BERARDINETTI Davide 2000 ITA
CIMAVILLA Lorenzo 2001 ITA
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8 Pianeta Acqua ssd - Cort ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - Corte 3'50.00
CANNATA Giorgio 2000 ITA
ZANLUNGO Tommaso 2001 ITA
PICCARDO Matteo 2001 ITA
TOMASI Riccardo 2000 ITA
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